
336.0
13.23

4X MOUNTING
SCREWS

12X GRILLE
MOUNT MAGNETS

GRILLE SAFETY
TETHER

ALTERNATE WIRE
ENTRY POINT

ALTERNATE WIRE
ENTRY POINT

REMOVABLE COVER

2X M4 LOCKING
SCREW

 8.0 [.3] 

2X 351.1
13.82

 351.0
13.82

 

2X SEISMIC
MOUNTING TAB

GRILLE SAFETY
TETHER

 2.0
.08

 

 339.6
13.37

 

 3.9
.15

 

 195.0
7.68

 16.10 [.63]
CLAMP-WIRE
ENTRY POINT

300.0
11.81 120.0

4.72
 

CABLE CLAMP

4

4X MOUNTING
CLAMPS

CL

 5  
 16.1

.63
 

SECTION A-A

NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
NET WEIGHT APPROXIMATELY 10.2 KG [22.5 LBS].1.
PARTS ARE SYMMETRICAL ABOUT CENTER LINES UNLESS OTHERWISE 2.
NOTED.
GRILLE NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY.3.
RECOMMENDED CEILING CUTOUT HOLE DIAMETER 302.0MM.4
MOUNTING CLAMP MAXIMUM MATERIAL THICKNESS 76.0MM.5
SYMBOL   INDICATES CENTER OF GRAVITY.6.
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UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN  MM [IN]
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